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Bus 179 อู่พระราม 7 - อู่พระราม 9;U Phra Ram 7 - U Phra Ram 
9

Go to website

Direction
อู่พระราม9;Bus Depot Rama 9 — ท่าเรือใต้สะพานพระราม7;-
Rama VII Bridge

33 stops

Open route schedule

อู่พระราม9;Bus Depot Rama 9

อาคารว่องวานิช;Wong Wanit Building

แยก อ.ส.ม.ท.,พระราม 9 ซอย 4;Mcot Intersection (Soi 4)

ฟอร์จูนทาวน์;Fortune Town

สถานทูตจีน;Embassy of China

เอสพลานาดรัชดาภิเษก;Esplanade Ratchadapisek

บิ๊กซีรัชดาภิเษก;Big C Ratchadapisek

ตรงข้าม รร.เตรียมอุดมฯ รัชดา;Triamudomsuksapattanakarn 
Ratchada School

โรงแรมดิเอมเมอรัล;The Emerald Hotel

แยกห้วยขวาง(ธนาคารกรุงไทยสาขาดินแดง);Huai Khwang 
Intersection

MRT ห้วยขวาง,ซอยประชาษฎร์บำเพ็ญ 1;Mrt huai khwang

ตรงข้ามเมืองไทยภัทร,บริษัทเมืองไทยประกันชีวิต;Muang Thai 
Phatra (Opposite)

สถานีตำรวจสุทธิสาร;Police Office Sutthisan

บุญถาวรรัชดาภิเษก;Boonthavorn Ratchadapisek

โรงเรียนปัญจทรัพย์;Panchasap School

ศาลแขวงพระนครเหนือ;Bangkok North Municipal Court

ศาลอาญา;Criminal Court

ตรงข้ามมหาวิทยาลัยราชภัฏจันทรเกษม;Chandrakasem Ra-
jabhat University (opposite)

Route schedule
อู่พระราม9;Bus Depot Rama 9 — ท่าเรือใต้สะพานพระราม7;-
Rama VII Bridge

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: อู่พระราม9;Bus Depot Rama 9

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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ตรงข้ามซอยเสือใหญ่;Soi Suea Yai (Opposite)

รัชดาหินอ่อน;Ratchada Marble Co.,Ltd.

หมู่บ้านปูนซีเมนต์;Cenemt Thai Village

แยกประชานุกูล(ซอยรัชดาภิเษก 35);Prachanukun Intersec-
tion (Ratchadaphisek 35)

ซอยรัชดาภิเษก 39,ศิริชัยไก่ย่าง;Ratchadaphisek 39, Sirichai 
Chicken Grill

กรมยทุธบรกิาร,สำนกังานทหารพฒันาหนว่ยบญัชาการทหารพฒันา;-
Department of Strategic Services

แยกวงศ์สว่าง;Wong Sawang Intersection

บิ๊กซีวงศ์สว่าง;Big C Wong Sawang

ธนาคารกรุงเทพสาขาวงศ์สว่าง,วัดเลียบ;Bangkok Bank, Wat 
Liap

ตรงข้ามซอยวัดหลวง;Soi Watluang (Opposite)

ตรงข้ามวัดน้อย,ตรงข้ามซอยวงศ์สว่าง 15;Wat Noi (Oppsoite), 
Wong Sawang Soi 15 (Opposite)

ซอยยิ้มประยูร;Soi Yimprayoon

วัดเสาหิน;Wat Sao Hin

โรงเรียนวัดวิมุต;Wat Vimut School

ท่าเรือใต้สะพานพระราม7;Rama VII Bridge



Direction
ท่าเรือใต้สะพานพระราม7;Rama VII Bridge — อู่พระราม9;Bus 
Depot Rama 9

30 stops

Open route schedule

ท่าเรือใต้สะพานพระราม7;Rama VII Bridge

การไฟฟ้าฝ่ายผลิต;Electricity Generating Authority

ตรงข้ามวัดเสาหิน;Wat Sao Hin (Oppsoite)

ตรงข้ามซอยวงศ์สว่าง 4,ซอยยิ้มประยูร;Wong Sawang Soi 4 
(Oppsoite), Soi Yim Prayun

วัดน้อย,ซอยวงศ์สว่าง 13;Wat Noi , Wong Sawang Soi 13

ชุมชนวัดหลวง;Wat Luang

วัดเลียบ,ซอยวงศ์สว่าง 21;Wat Liap, Wong Sawang Soi 21

ตรงข้ามบิ๊กซีวงศ์สว่าง,ซอยวงศ์สว่าง 27;Big C Wong Sawang 
(Opposite) , Wongsawang Soi 27

ดับเพลิงวงศ์สว่าง,กรุงเทพ-นนท์;Bang Son Fire Station

ตรงขา้มกรมยทุธบรกิาร,ตรงขา้มสำนกังานทหารพฒันา;Depart-
ment of Strategic Services (Opposite)

วิริยะประกันภัย,ซอยรัชดาภิเษก 68;Viriyah Insurance 
(Ratchadaphisek 68)

แยกประชานุกูล(รัชดาภิเษก64);Prachanukun Intersection 
(Ratchadaphisek 64)

ซีเมนต์ไทย1,ทางด่วน,ซอยรัชดาภิเษก 60;Cement Thai1, 
Ratchadaphisek 60

หมู่บ้านปูนซีเมนต์ 2;Pun Cement Village 2

ตรงข้ามรัชดาหินอ่อน;Ratchada Marble Co.,Ltd. (Opposite)

ซอยเสือใหญ่;Soi Suea Yai

มหาวิทยาลัยราชภัฏจันทรเกษม;Chandrakasem Rajabhat 
University

กรมส่งเสริมการค้าระหว่างประเทศ;Department of Internation-
al Trade Promotion

MRT รัชดาฯ,โอลิมเปีย;Mrt Ratchada

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนปัญจทรัพย์;Panchasap School (Opposite)

MRT สุทธิสาร,ตรงข้ามสถานีตำรวจสุทธิสาร;Mrt Sutthisan

Route schedule
ท่าเรือใต้สะพานพระราม7;Rama VII Bridge — อู่พระราม9;Bus 
Depot Rama 9

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: ท่าเรือใต้สะพานพระราม7;Rama VII Bridge

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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บริษัทเมืองไทยภัทร;Muang Thai Phatra

ซอยรัชดาภิเษก 14;Soi Ratchadaphisek 14

MRT ห้วยขวาง;Mrt huai khwang

โรงแรมเลอคองคอร์ด;Le Concorde Hotel

รร.เตรียมอุดมฯ รัชดา;Triamudomsuksapattanakarn 
Ratchada School

ศูนย์วัฒนธรรมแห่งประเทศไทย;Thailand Cultural Center

สยามนิรมิต;Siam Niramit

ทิพยประกันภัย;Dhipaya Insurance

อู่พระราม9;Bus Depot Rama 9

179 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Sue

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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